CODICE

PIE036411
PIE033188
PIE036443
PIE034924
PIEO30003
PIE036441
PIE036036
PIE034264
PIE-34943
PIE035068
PIE036029
PIE036213
PIE-33182
PIE-35078
PIE-36417
PIE-35995
PIE-36215
PIE-34986
PIE-36066
PIE036000
PIE-36014
PIE036397
PIE-35776
PIE036002
PIE-35038
PIE-36034
PIE033189
PIE-34444
PIE-34362
PIE-36485

NOME

BRILLO Filippo
TOMATIS Peera Wit
DELPIANO Marco
COCHIOR Cristian Marius
ANDORNO Federico
CORINO Alessandro
TALARICO Tommaso
CUTRULLA' Alessio
ZANI Riccardo
CATANEA Antonio
INCARNATO Samuel
BASSI| Matteo
RENELLA Giovanni
ORLANDINI Edoardo
MICO Gabriel

FACELLI Andrea
CALABRO Tommaso
LOPEZ NARVAEZ Daniel
AZZALIN Edoardo
OZELLA Stefano
FERRARI Alessandro Sasha
SFORZA Lorenzo
DASSI Walid

CAPUTO Andrea
MANFRINO Alessandro
SCORNAVACCHE Daniele
VIANO Matteo
LANDOLINO Flavio
ALBIERI Alessandro
MANEGLIA Alessandro

LOM-186013 GAZZI Stefano

PIE-36435
PIE033186

MASCELLANI Manuel
SCHELLENBAUM Francesco

ANNO
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NOME SOC

Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Pianezza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Arona Active asd

Rari Nantes Pianezza
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Rari Nantes Sempione - To
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Team Novara asd
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Carmagnola
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

50 SL

11,50
13,00
16,50
10,00
16,50
14,00

8,00

4,50

4,50

8,00
11,50

2,00
8,00

4,50

4,50

1,00

50 DO
14,00
10,50
15,00
18,00

12,00

13,00
5,00
7,50

10,50
5,00

3,00

9,00

7,50
1,00
5,00
1,00

1,00

50 RA
11,00
10,00

5,00

6,50
18,00

2,00
6,50

15,00

13,00
12,00
4,00
9,00

8,00

3,00

1,00

50 FA
16,50
14,00

8,50
13,00
16,50
12,00

5,00

10,50
8,50

10,50
6,00
1,00

7,00

4,00

2,50
2,50

100 MX

SOMMA
53,00
47,50
45,00
41,00
39,50
38,00
26,00
24,50
22,00
20,50
18,50
16,50
15,00
13,50
13,00
12,00
10,00
10,00

9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,50
3,00
2,50
2,50
1,00
1,00
1,00



